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Date: 24 March 2022 

NOTICE 

Supplementary Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) Assessment -2022 Students who have not submitted the assessment activities for the skill enhancement courses, please 
approach the course coordinators before 29h March 2022 by 4 PM and get the schedule for supplementary assessment. 

Course Coordinator Department Email id Physical Education(PE) | Mr Newton K 
Ms Hazel Mary Physical 

Education Sports@sic.ac.in 
Mr Selwyn Paul 
Mr Prasad C.N Computer Science| selwyn.paul@sic.ac.in 

prasad achar@sic.ac.in 

National Service 

Scheme(NSS) 

anthony johnson@sjc.ac.in 
maya.philip@sjc.ac.in 

All India Catholic Dr Anthony Johnson 
Ms Maya Philip Biotechnology 

English 
University Federation

(AICUF) 
Center for Social Fr Simon D'Souza CSC | Social work simon.dsouza@sic.ac.in concern (CSC) 

Lt Akshay Mandlik 

akshaydm@sjc.ac.in 
National Cadet Cops 

(NCC) Social work 

Ms Alisha Ansari 
Lt. Akshay Mandlik 

Lt. Akshay Mandlik 

Dr Kavya K 
Ms Princy Nisha 

Yoga 
Psychology alisha.ansari@sjc.ac.in Fashion Team 
Social work akshaydm@sic.ac.in Dance 
Social work akshaydm@sic.ac.in 
Zoology kavya.k@sjc.ac.in 

nisha@sjc.ac.in 

ndian Music 

Commerce 
| Mr Anup Jacob 

anup.jacob@sjc.ac.in Psychology
Mathematics

Western music 

Choir Mr Leonard Aiman 
leonard.aiman@sic.ac.in 

Computer Science joykeren@sic.ac.in 
Psychology 
Microbiology 

Ms Joy Keren
Mental Health Ms Subhikshalakshmi

Subikshalakshmi@sjc.ac.in 
popy.dutta@sic.ac.in 

Health and Hygiene- 
Module I 

Dr Popy Dutta 

Health and Hygiene- 
Module II Food Science and |vanithanm@sic.ac.in 

Technology 
Dr Vanitha N M 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Bengaluru 560 027. 
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